Maximum height 2200mm
Can be specified with or without headrail
Suitable for steam with headrail
Manufactured to the Standard Specification opposite unless requested
otherwise
Levant
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
Width Adjustment Code Price (incl VAT)
600mm 580-596mm DF-MD600 L or R £1,430
625mm 605-621mm DF-MD625 L or R £1,455
650mm 630-646mm DF-MD650 L or R £1,490
675mm 655-671mm DF-MD675 L or R £1,510
700mm 680-696mm DF-MD700 L or R £1,550
725mm 705-721mm DF-MD725 L or R £1,575
750mm 730-746mm DF-MD750 L or R £1,600
775mm 755-771mm DF-MD775 L or R £1,635
800mm 780-796mm DF-MD800 L or R £1,660
825mm 805-821mm DF-MD825 L or R £1,695
850mm 830-846mm DF-MD850 L or R £1,720
875mm 855-871mm DF-MD875 L or R £1,750
900mm 880-896mm DF-MD900 L or R £1,775
Up to 800mm £1,930
Up to 1000mm £2,150
16mm
Tier 3